Pressure and Temperature Ratings
Technical Data
Valve Body Material
Grade/ASTM Specification
Aluminium black anodized
Nylon
Stainless/A313
SS316/A276

1/8 in. Dk-Lok 1/8 in. Male NPT
All dimensions shown are for reference only and subject to change.  Dimensions with Dk-Lok nuts are in finger-tight position.
How to Order
Select basic ordering number, applicable valve pattern, O-ring and body material designators listed below.
V103B-D-4T -A -BC -S
Valve Pattern
Nil: Inline pattern
A : Angle pattern
Nil : FKM
KZ : Kalrez
BC : Buna-C
S : S316
B : Brass
O-ring Designator Body Material